SPV505 series single rod vibrating level switch
SPECIFICATION
APPLICATION
• Special for sandblasting machine;
• Material flow detection of conveying equipment;
• Solid liquid interface detection;
• Powder, particle and block solid level detection;
• Coal powder, cement and fly ash;

Sensitivity
adjustment
ORDER GUIDE
SPV505  single rod vibrating level switch
CODE type
A Ordinary type
B High temperature type
C Hygienic type
D Anticorrosive type
CODE Insertion depth
1 270mm (standard)
2 Pole type extension 270-6000mm optional
3 Cable type extended split 1-6m optional
CODE Voltage
A 220V AC ±10%
D 24V DC ±10%
CODE Material
1 304(standard)
2 316
3 Stainless steel + PTFE
CODE Process connection
G G1 "thread (standard)
T 1 "NPT thread
F
Flange installation (flange specification and standard shall be
indicated)
C R1” thread
CODE Other parameters
A Normal tempeature_° C
B Normal pressure_Kpa
C Protection level IP66
D Flameproof level ExdIICT6
E Maximum temperature _° C
F Maximum pressure Kpa or Mpa
G Other requirements
SPV505 A 1 A 1 G AB Order example